Profec Flat hose PVC 51 mm
16bar red 50m type Heavy
Duty (7006696)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Temperature range

Size

Length

Inner @

Outer o

Weight

Inner @

Bursting pressure

Pressure

Wall thickness

red

Heavy Duty

PVC

-5°C-60°C

51 mm

50m

51 mm

57,0 mm

680 g/m

2"

48 bar

16 bar

3,0 mm
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